
Anatomny 

Physiology 

Pathology 

Sr. No 

FMT 

Surgery 
OBGY 

HMM 

1 

2 

ORGANON 

3 

4 

Department 

5 

MEDICINE 

YOGA 

6 

Sr. No 

7 

Hom. Pharmacy 

8 

10 

11 

|MEDICINE 
REPERTORY 

COMMUNITY 

KDMG'S HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

Name of the Staff 

Mrs. Limbekar Madhuri Pralhad 

Mali Kapil Kishor 
Mali Sachin Nana 

|Varsade Nikita Sham 

Bari Rekha Ravindra 

Sunita Shamrao Vadar 

Shilpa Dnyaneshwar Badgujar 
Manisha Vitthal Patil 

Name of the Staff 

NON TEACHING STAFF (OFFICE STAFF) 2025-2026 

|Mr. Pravinsing Jaysing Patil 

Mr Badgujar Sanjay 

Mrs. Chandrakala Bajirao Vasave 

Name Of Staff 

Pardeshi Nilesh Sunil 
|Akshay Raghunath Nikam 
Mr. Vasave Bajirao Sipa 
Bharat Rajput 
Om Pardeshi 

|Sanjay Ukhaji Patil 

Jadhav Kishor Ravindra 

Pardeshi Nitesh Bhanudas 

|Deore Snehal 
Bari Ravindra Manilal 

Jadhav Rakesh Yuvraj 
Pawar Khushal Chotu 

Shaikh Mustakeem 
Shaikh Mujeeb 
| Pooja Bothra 

Pardeshi Kaveri Ravindra 
Mali Harshal Chhotu 

Pardeshi Suvarna Sunil 

SHIRPUR DIST. DHULE 

Damini Himmat Pardeshi 

Vijay Nikumbhe 

|Office Supervisor 

Senior Clerk 

|Accountant 

Clerk 

Peon 

Peon 

|Sweeper 
|Hostel Rector 

LIBRARY STAFF 

Librarian 
|Asstt. Librarian 

|Asstt. Librarian 

Post 

Lab Attendant 

Cadever Assistant 

MTS 

|MTS 

Lab Technician 

Lab Attendant 

MTS 

Lab Attendant 

MTS 

Lan Technician 

MTS 

Post 

Lab Attendant 

MTS 

MTS 

DEPARTMENTALSTAFF 

MTS 

MTS 

Post 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

Experience 

20 Years 

3 Years 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

4 Month 

Experience 

17 Years 

1 Year 

4 Years 

Experience 

1 Year 

3 Years 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

2 year 
1 Year 

1 Year 

: 

1 Year 

Qualification 

M.A. M.ED. 

D. Phar, 
B. Com 

HSC 

9th 

9th 

8th 

9th 

Qualification 

B. Lib. 

B. Lib. 

Library Diploma 

Qualification 

HSC 

HSC 

B.A. 

DMLT 

HSC 

SSC 

BSc 

SSC 

DMLT 

SSC 

HSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

HSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

MSW 

Prc1pal 

Date of 

Appointment 

06-01-00 

09-01-18 

01-01-20 

01-04-25 

06-01-22 

06-01-22 

06-01-22 

06-01-23 

Date of 

Appointment 
06-01-03 

01-01-20 

08-01-16 

Date of 

Appointment 
01-04-25 

06-01-22 

02-01-18 

06-01-23 

01-04-25 

04-01-17 

01-01-21 

01-04-25 

06-01-22 

04-01-22 

01-04-25 

01-04-25 

01-04-25 
01-04-25 

01-04-25 

01-04-25 

01-04-25 

01-04-25 

01-04-25 

01-03-25 
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