KDMG'S HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SHIRPUR DIST. DHULE

NON TEACHING STAFF (OFFICE STAFF) 2025-2026

15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
Sr. No	Name of the Staff	Post	Experience	Qualification	Date of Appointment		
1	Mrs. Limbekar Madhuri Pralhad	Office Supervisor	20 Years	M.A. M.ED.	06-01-00		
2	Mali Kapil Kishor	Senior Clerk	3 Years	D. Phar,	09-01-18		
3	Mali Sachin Nana	Accountant	1 Year	B. Com	01-01-20		
4	Varsade Nikita Sham	Clerk	-	HSC	01-04-25		
5	Bari Rekha Ravindra	Peon	1 Year	9th	06-01-22		
6	Sunita Shamrao Vadar	Peon	1 Year	9th	06-01-22		
7	Shilpa Dnyaneshwar Badgujar	Sweeper	1 Year	8th	06-01-22		
8	Manisha Vitthal Patil	Hostel Rector	4 Month	9th	06-01-23		

LIBRARY STAFF

Sr. No	Name of the Staff	Post	Experience	Qualification	Date of Appointment
9	Mr. Pravinsing Jaysing Patil	Librarian	17 Years	B. Lib.	06-01-03
10	Mrs. Chandrakala Bajirao Vasave	Asstt. Librarian	1 Year	B. Lib.	01-01-20
11	Mr Badgujar Sanjay	Asstt. Librarian	4 Years	Library Diploma	08-01-16

DEPARTMENTAL STAFF

Department	Name Of Staff	Post	Experience	Qualification	Date of Appointment
	Pardeshi Nilesh Sunil	Lab Attendant		HSC	01-04-25
Anatomy	Akshay Raghunath Nikam	Cadever Assistant	1 Year	HSC	06-01-22
	Mr. Vasave Bajirao Sipa	MTS	3 Years	B.A.	02-01-18
	Bharat Rajput	Lab Technician	1 Year	DMLT	06-01-23
Physiology	Om Pardeshi	Lab Attendant		HSC	01-04-25
	Sanjay Ukhaji Patil	MTS	1 Year	SSC	04-01-17
Hom. Pharmacy	Jadhav Kishor Ravindra	Lab Attendant	1 Year	BSc	01-01-21
	Pardeshi Nitesh Bhanudas	MTS	•••	SSC	01-04-25
	Deore Snehal	Lan Technician	2 year	DMLT	06-01-22
Pathology	Bari Ravindra Manilal	Lab Attendant	1 Year	SSC	04-01-22
	Jadhav Rakesh Yuvraj	MTS		HSC	01-04-25
FMT	Pawar Khushal Chotu	MTS		SSC	01-04-25
Surgery	Shaikh Mustakeem	MTS	1 Year	SSC	01-04-25
OBGY	Shaikh Mujeeb	MTS		SSC	01-04-25
НММ	Pooja Bothra	MTS		HSC	01-04-25
ORGANON	Pardeshi Kaveri Ravindra	MTS		SSC	01-04-25
MEDICINE	Mali Harshal Chhotu	MTS		SSC	01-04-25
REPERTORY	Pardeshi Suvarna Sunil	MTS		SSC	01-04-25
COMMUNITY MEDICINE	Damini Himmat Pardeshi	MTS		SSC	01-04-25
YOGA	Vijay Nikumbhe	MTS	1 Year	MSW	01-03-25

Principal

KDMG's Homoeopathic Medical College &

Hospital Steer - 5 cm, Dhule